TA for Training of Social Inspectors on Improved DA Inspection 

Methodology and Grievance Redress Mechanism 

Consultant’s Name: Observatory for Children and Youth Rights (Observatory) 

Consultant’s Address: Tirana, Albania 

Date of Contract Signature: September 01, 2020 

Contract amount: 13,960 USD (thirteen thousand and nine hundred and sixty) 

Period of the assignment: September 1, 2020 – December 07, 2020